
Pannonia Historic 2022 - Epochenwertung

Rang # Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug BJ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 SP4 SP7 Summe

1 26 Peter Rutrecht Andreas Priebernig Mercedes Benz 190 SL 1960 20 19 40 16 3 3 11 18 11 3 6 30 25 21 100 66 392
2 22 Sebastian Petschina Katharina Supper Mercedes 220 S Ponton (Hanom) 1956 35 18 4 51 32 73 36 55 11 22 39 17 28 90 56 566
3 14 Christian Baier Margot Baier Lagonda 16/80 2 Litre Speed 6 1934 49 19 32 48 39 4 108 74 47 54 49 27 31 16 36 67 701
4 25 Katharina Chalupa Lea Francis 12/40 P-Type 1929 65 43 41 1 2 109 269 36 16 30 14 29 10 108 70 83 928
5 18 Wolfgang Luber Mag. Evelyn Stöhr Jaguar XK 120 DHC 1953 8 26 22 27 2 56 60 71 5 555 227 49 54 54 74 164 1453
6 20 Bm, Ing. Peter Petschina Barbara Petschina Hanomag 1,3 Autobahn (Hanom) 1941 18 30 26 21 5 1000 32 4 12 99 23 7 36 39 28 180 1561
7 35 Johannes Husar Archie Husar Steyr Puch 500 D 1959 197 39 40 371 176 179 159 172 67 14 4 2 103 29 10 169 1732
8 24 Hans-Hein Ballmann Petra Keitel Buick Special 2 Door Riviera 1957 29 214 116 443 399 558 33 24 86 72 32 84 54 152 175 2471
9 19 Josef Egermann Elisabeth Egermann Volvo PV 444 E 1953 103 101 126 19 74 143 1000 6 173 221 116 2 17 176 110 92 2478
10 17 Karl Hatzigmoser Dominik Hatzigmoser Riley RMC Roadster 1949 23 7 133 117 32 50 1000 1000 11 72 10 93 30 64 34 82 2758
11 6 Friedrich Mannsberger Eva Maria Mannsberger MG A 1600 1960 4 129 49 183 260 598 599 1000 74 416 577 181 341 668 70 96 5243
12 16 Eduard Kazianschütz Johanna Kazianschütz Delahaye 135 M 1945 10 229 182 39 77 51 600 70 59 26 60 1000 1000 1000 100 1000 5503
13 21 Erwin Klösch Ulli Klösch Mercedes Benz 170 V (Hanomag) 1949 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 16000
14 23 Erwin Maly Gerti Maly Triumph TR3 Small Mouth 1957 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 16000

Epoche A
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Rang # Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug BJ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 SP4 SP7 Summe

1 34 Dr. Ferdinand Weiglhofer Dr. Karl Beyer Mercedes Benz 200 D 1965 24 21 17 12 3 10 25 3 22 6 43 66 5 85 100 72 513
2 37 Christian Drobesch Astrid Trappitsch MG B Roadster 1967 3 4 43 72 12 48 7 41 2 6 50 34 6 16 33 165 542
3 41 Peter Umgeher Karin Umgeher Volvo P 1800 1970 1 27 19 10 8 59 3 5 62 8 51 16 7 212 62 549
4 39 Karl Hochmayer Marion Grill Ford Escort MK 1 1969 8 4 16 24 25 34 58 12 7 15 12 24 25 16 200 83 562
5 9 Christian Schamburek Irmie Schamburek Austin Healey 3000 Mk II 1962 60 33 53 8 2 62 43 7 11 14 2 45 24 16 160 70 610
6 32 Herwig Fischer Stephanie Mezera Mercedes Benz 200 (Hanomag) 1967 12 30 145 36 35 13 35 17 55 3 41 48 34 17 90 171 781
7 11 Dr. Laszlo Jakabffy Jürgen Kreindl Mini 850 1969 142 81 49 111 39 40 39 37 69 19 30 43 38 19 64 819
8 31 HSProf. DI Dr. Karl Mezera Margit Klammer Mercedes Benz 190 D (Hanomag) 1964 16 38 24 36 118 89 31 24 49 76 6 118 143 28 83 879
9 8 Thomas Körpert Anika Steiner Austin Healey 3000 Mk III 1966 57 90 60 46 68 2 116 71 50 54 26 39 60 57 50 165 1013
10 30 Sophie Petschina Julian Melbinger Porsche 356 B (Hanomag) 1961 97 23 57 166 38 113 46 66 105 31 115 98 29 25 32 63 1104
11 45 Dr. Hans Jud Dr. Daniela Jud Jaguar E-Typer Roadster 1965 5 30 7 22 34 3 1000 10 1 13 19 4 15 7 18 163 1351
12 42 Rudolf Regner Sylvia Regner Steyr Puch 500 S 1968 145 96 133 23 42 18 141 7 18 194 42 26 83 346 60 245 1619
13 29 Heidrun Baumgartner Matthias Stock Steyr Puch 500 D 1963 60 177 7 14 69 83 1000 23 35 43 57 44 101 108 6 80 1906
14 38 Walter Pöck Theresia Pöck Mercedes 280 SL 1969 163 314 110 502 685 684 1000 1000 161 229 129 1 20 99 320 169 5585
15 33 Hermann Wagner Johanna Feichtner Mercedes Benz 250 SE/C 1965 83 73 220 502 623 639 1000 1000 147 168 214 77 169 387 186 123 5613
16 7 Mag. Christian Frasz DI Rudolf Baier Jaguar E-Type FAC 1964 32 280 1000 268 1000 569 985 1000 56 73 12 144 85 142 94 168 5907
17 10 Wolfgang Hwezda Michael Hwezda Austin Mini Cooper S 1965 249 298 466 350 383 549 648 49 195 390 477 339 508 833 210 169 6114
18 27 Christoph Blum John Doe Porsche 356 B 1963 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 16000
19 28 Benjamin Skarabela NN MG B 1963 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 16000
20 36 Michael Kreihsl Wolfgang Harant Ford Mustang 289 Convertible 1966 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 16000
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1 49 Dr. Alexander Zahradnik Annika Zahradnik Triumph Stag V8 1973 25 47 16 15 23 25 67 18 19 8 24 21 14 28 28 66 444
2 73 Gerd Telesklav Mag. Barbara König Porsche 968 1992 25 33 3 36 20 42 52 1 43 65 19 7 2 1 48 48 445
3 67 Ing. Günter Pöck Johanna Grabner Porsche 911 3,2 Cabrio 1986 24 12 9 37 25 49 28 1 1 11 3 39 24 5 60 160 488
4 47 Karl Bauderer Lucas Bauderer Mercedes 220 1972 53 13 29 86 18 20 1 47 33 18 8 10 14 51 70 60 532
5 64 Benedikt Kubasa Mario Heumann VW Käfer 1200 L 1984 9 53 9 6 68 123 45 3 42 29 53 4 5 2 126 67 644
6 4 Rudi Stohl Erika Welser Lada 1300 S 1977 62 49 42 19 47 12 28 21 14 16 16 98 30 113 20 73 662
7 53 Erich Wagner Martin Felix Opel Manta B 19 S 1976 29 56 25 113 62 3 14 77 52 13 17 18 29 10 164 682
8 72 Ferdinand Kern Ludwig Raderer Porsche 911 964 Carrera 4 Coupé 1992 39 37 27 39 41 11 51 83 48 21 66 41 54 34 44 53 688
9 68 Anton Habersack Angelika Habersack Porsche 944 S 1986 17 20 19 41 6 69 21 25 44 37 25 36 25 72 100 152 710
10 50 Niklas Zahradnik Dr. Michaela Zahradnik BMW 325i Cabrio E30 1987 15 2 30 62 97 211 19 46 2 55 63 7 57 34 56 60 815
11 12 Jonas Palliardi Klaus Palliardi Mini 1100 Special 1977 38 19 72 96 41 32 42 46 14 19 5 77 97 87 4 174 863
12 2 DI Christian Fekete NN BMW 2,5 CS Coupé„Reifen RITZ” 1974 67 101 57 32 34 10 107 44 42 42 106 31 31 47 38 77 865
13 54 Herbert Holejsovsky Elisabeth Holejsovsky Cadillac Fleetwood Brougham 1977 95 3 43 48 38 15 29 23 24 34 105 113 119 36 160 886
14 66 Sebastian Stenzel Priska Ehrlich VW Golf II GTI 1984 50 60 64 104 9 112 70 39 12 26 51 38 4 20 240 56 955
15 55 Hans Egermann Alexandra Varga TVR Taimar 1978 36 46 9 30 25 41 132 38 23 61 13 15 32 115 280 60 955
16 52 Helmut Brandt Ingrid Brandt-Romstorfer NSU RO 80 1976 38 13 25 74 54 44 1000 21 8 7 13 10 5 54 24 181 1572
17 63 Alfred Skarabela Sylvia Skarabela VW Golf I Cabrio 1980 166 38 55 139 130 127 202 24 39 10 11 131 143 137 122 164 1639
18 58 DI Roland Rogner Mag. Petra Hiess Mercedes 380 SL 1980 44 77 77 11 111 122 108 42 28 75 124 173 201 367 26 61 1647
19 48 Thomas Welt Lukas Welt VW 1600 Typ 3 (Hanomag) 1972 66 113 73 45 67 378 88 87 69 27 115 27 59 224 50 163 1651
20 70 Max Völker Gabi Völker VW Golf Cabrio 1989 210 406 489 7 3 52 73 87 95 47 32 41 8 54 14 61 1678
21 65 Friedrich Reisenhofer Ronen Seller Porsche 911 Carrera 3,2 1984 178 140 168 60 52 96 220 312 37 86 62 152 81 149 56 47 1897
22 62 Peter Weberbauer Martina Herzog Mercedes 280 CE 1980 40 62 21 22 8 4 38 39 12 68 72 465 504 536 60 1949
23 61 Wolfgang Dirnweber Christina Emminger Mercedes 300 SL 1986 22 36 86 20 85 62 1000 49 90 46 65 42 36 88 110 162 1999
24 5 Richard Dvorak Christian Pichl Lada 2105 VFTS Rallye Werksw. 1985 211 252 469 205 199 226 95 4 15 38 56 52 80 68 116 162 2247
25 60 Martin Gelosky Manuela Gelosky Mercedes 280 SL 1984 31 29 146 5 41 7 1000 616 59 4 61 92 45 26 28 75 2265
26 44 Anja Ziniel Franz Ziniel Alfa Romeo GTV 1750 1971 217 241 397 67 55 93 4 133 50 13 17 312 324 335 140 68 2465
27 57 Karl Eisen Johann Gutz Lada 1500 1978 145 29 129 117 37 271 392 818 74 23 82 62 107 284 100 184 2855
28 69 Manfred Kettner Josi Schwabe VW Golf Cabrio 1987 182 51 66 435 429 130 1000 126 64 139 116 17 96 43 36 58 2987
29 56 Martin Wachter Barbara Wachter Porsche 911 SC Targa 1978 55 189 190 205 233 90 1000 517 32 149 103 30 59 21 120 148 3141
30 1 Christoph Leszkovich Sandra Kriebernegg Porsche 911 „Team REIFEN RITZ” 1986 269 327 401 355 354 988 158 62 37 25 3 152 50 10 60 68 3320
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31 43 Gerlinde Regner Jonas Regner Mini Cooper 1992 83 107 106 308 292 234 1000 200 187 169 246 26 100 63 110 162 3395
32 59 Peter Praschak Ingrid Praschak Mercedes 560 SL 1989 67 46 96 1 83 81 1000 240 17 1000 597 2 1 84 120 56 3491
33 71 Dr. Peter Brandstätter Dr. Sabine Brandstätter Porsche 911 964 1991 414 681 1000 454 525 536 1000 463 394 854 1000 227 461 865 240 55 9170
34 3 KR Karl Oppitzhauser Sabine Kummer Ferrari Testarossa Koenig Comp. 1988 380 650 1000 320 446 698 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 140 1000 12634
35 40 Hans-Peter Rommer Andrea Rommer Mazda RX7 1985 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 163 15163
36 46 Reinhard Decker Karin Decker Porsche 911 T 1972 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 16000
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1 74 Peter Freisler Markus Sedlak Porsche 911 993 1996 24 50 51 52 33 29 208 26 36 49 38 54 49 56 174 78 1007
2 51 Gerhard Wollinger Helmut Aumayr Alfa 1974 41 98 16 131 139 113 94 50 40 57 18 52 29 59 140 58 1136
3 76 Harald Paunert Ralf Gregory Peugeot 306 Cabrio 1999 25 21 39 21 52 18 1000 209 41 40 62 19 43 4 34 68 1697
4 77 Johannes Kirowitz Ferdinand Prirsch Porsche 911 (996) Carrera 4S 2002 63 107 29 1 29 45 737 746 6 6 59 62 14 12 120 55 2089
5 78 Anton Pickem Michael Krausner Lotus Elise 111 S 2004 115 152 1 38 23 64 1000 110 13 93 100 120 179 78 122 153 2362
6 15 Stefan Fiala Brigitta Lashofer Aston Martin DB7 Vantage 2000 120 17 34 137 247 368 25 192 74 141 298 207 336 620 340 159 3315
7 13 Gerhard Malzer Christine Malzer Mini MK II„Balmoral” 1995 19 604 1000 12 1000 30 1000 1000 192 126 52 34 31 56 10 114 5279
8 75 Heinz Frank Edith Frank Porsche Boxster 1997 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 16000
9 79 Alfred Fries Katharina Chalupa Mercedes A Racing 2020 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 16000
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Rang # Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug BJ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 SP4 SP7 Summe

1 11 Dr. Laszlo Jakabffy Jürgen Kreindl Mini 850 1969 142 81 49 111 39 40 39 37 69 19 30 43 38 19 64 819
2 12 Jonas Palliardi Klaus Palliardi Mini 1100 Special 1977 38 19 72 96 41 32 42 46 14 19 5 77 97 87 4 174 863
3 43 Gerlinde Regner Jonas Regner Mini Cooper 1992 83 107 106 308 292 234 1000 200 187 169 246 26 100 63 110 162 3395
4 13 Gerhard Malzer Christine Malzer Mini MK II„Balmoral” 1995 19 604 1000 12 1000 30 1000 1000 192 126 52 34 31 56 10 114 5279
5 10 Wolfgang Hwezda Michael Hwezda Austin Mini Cooper S 1965 249 298 466 350 383 549 648 49 195 390 477 339 508 833 210 169 6114

Rang # Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug BJ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 SP4 SP7 Summe

1 9 Christian Schamburek Irmie Schamburek Austin Healey 3000 Mk II 1962 60 33 53 8 2 62 43 7 11 14 2 45 24 16 160 70 610
2 4 Rudi Stohl Erika Welser Lada 1300 S 1977 62 49 42 19 47 12 28 21 14 16 16 98 30 113 20 73 662
3 2 DI Christian Fekete NN BMW 2,5 CS Coupé„Reifen RITZ” 1974 67 101 57 32 34 10 107 44 42 42 106 31 31 47 38 77 865
4 8 Thomas Körpert Anika Steiner Austin Healey 3000 Mk III 1966 57 90 60 46 68 2 116 71 50 54 26 39 60 57 50 165 1013
5 5 Richard Dvorak Christian Pichl Lada 2105 VFTS Rallye Werksw. 1985 211 252 469 205 199 226 95 4 15 38 56 52 80 68 116 162 2247
6 1 Christoph Leszkovich Sandra Kriebernegg Porsche 911 „Team REIFEN RITZ” 1986 269 327 401 355 354 988 158 62 37 25 3 152 50 10 60 68 3320
7 6 Friedrich Mannsberger Eva Maria Mannsberger MG A 1600 1960 4 129 49 183 260 598 599 1000 74 416 577 181 341 668 70 96 5243
8 7 Mag. Christian Frasz DI Rudolf Baier Jaguar E-Type FAC 1964 32 280 1000 268 1000 569 985 1000 56 73 12 144 85 142 94 168 5907
9 3 KR Karl Oppitzhauser Sabine Kummer Ferrari Testarossa Koenig Comp. 1988 380 650 1000 320 446 698 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 140 1000 12634

Rang # Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug BJ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 SP4 SP7 Summe

1 25 Katharina Chalupa Tina Ziniel Lea Francis 12/40 P-Type 1929 65 43 41 1 2 109 269 36 16 30 14 29 10 108 70 83 928
2 30 Sophie Petschina Julian Melbinger Porsche 356 B (Hanomag) 1961 97 23 57 166 38 113 46 66 105 31 115 98 29 25 32 63 1104
3 29 Heidrun Baumgartner Matthias Stock Steyr Puch 500 D 1963 60 177 7 14 69 83 1000 23 35 43 57 44 101 108 6 80 1906
4 44 Anja Ziniel Franz Ziniel Alfa Romeo GTV 1750 1971 217 241 397 67 55 93 4 133 50 13 17 312 324 335 140 68 2465
5 43 Gerlinde Regner Jonas Regner Mini Cooper 1992 83 107 106 308 292 234 1000 200 187 169 246 26 100 63 110 162 3395

Mini-Wertung

Sponsorenwertung

Damenwertung


